2/23Siemens AP 01 · 2018
In situ continuous process gas analysis
LDS 6
General information
2
■ Overview
LDS 6, typical installation with transmitted-light sensors
LDS 6 is a diode laser gas analyzer with a measuring principle

Selection and ordering data
Additional versions Order code
Add "-Z" to Article No. and specify order codes.
Telescopic rails (2 units) A31
Set of Torx tools A32
TAG label, customized inscription Y30
Additional units Article No.
LDS 6, optical bandpass filter for reducing infrarot background radiation (flame filter) A5E00534668
LDS 6, external power supply unit for 3 channels A5E00854188
LDS 6, linearity verification kit NH3, Version 2 A5E01075594
LDS 6, TÜV/MCERT linearity verification kit NH3, Version 2; 2 cells A5E00823339013
LDS 6, TÜV/MCERT linearity verification kit NH3/H2O, Version 2; 3 cells A5E00823339014
LDS 6, TÜV/MCERT linearity verification kit H2O (for H2O single component analyzer), Version 2;
2 cells
A5E00823339015
LDS 6, TÜV/MCERT linearity verification kit NH3 (version 1); 2 cells A5E00534675
LDS 6, TÜV/MCERT linearity verification kit NH3/H2O, Version 1; 3 cells A5E00823339003
LDS 6, TÜV/MCERT linearity verification kit H2O, Version 1; 2 cells A5E00823339004
LDS 6, TÜV/MCERT linearity verification kit HCI; 2 cells A5E00823339005
LDS 6, TÜV/MCERT linearity verification kit H2O; 3 cells A5E00823339008
LDS 6, TÜV/MCERT linearity verification kit H2O, Version 1; 2 cells A5E00823339009
LDS 6, TÜV/MCERT linearity verification kit HCI; 2 cells A5E00823339007
LDS 6, TÜV/MCERT linearity verification kit H2O; 3 cells A5E00823339002
LDS 6, TÜV/MCERT linearity verification kit H2O (only for HCl/H2O analyzers); 5 cells A5E00823339012
LDS 6, TÜV/MCERT linearity verification kit H2O (only for NH3/H2O analyzers), Version 2; 5 cells A5E00823339006
LDS 6, TÜV/MCERT linearity verification kit HCI; 5 cells A5E00823339001
LDS 6, TÜV/MCERT linearity verification kit NH3, Version 1; 5 cells A5E00823339011
LDS 6, linearity verification kit NH3, Version 2; 10 cells2) A5E03693426
LDS 6, calibration test kit O2, Version 1 A5E01143755001
LDS 6, calibration test kit CO Version 2 A5E01143755003
LDS 6, calibration test kit CO2, Version 2 A5E01143755004
LDS 6, calibration test kit CO/CO2, Version 2 A5E01143755006
Update 07/2019
© Siemens 2019
2/34 Siemens AP 01 · 2018
In situ continuous process gas analysis